Americas, Asia-Pacific
Phone: 816-650-2266
Americas, Asia-Pacific
Phone: 816-650-2266
Europe

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S   /  /  /  /  /
/
 /
 /
 /
 /
M
W
XLF Coating for Reduced Friction
Bolt in Side Magnets
MegaLok Fixture Plates*
Product Code Construction Size Thread
ML-6-6-1-1x25-20 Aluminum 6" x 6" 1/4-20
ML-12-12-1-1x25-20 Aluminum 12" x 12" 1/4-20
ML-18-18-1-1x25-20 Aluminum 18" x 18" 1/4-20
ML-150-150-25MM-M6 Aluminum 150mm x 150mm M6
ML-150-150-25MM-M8 Aluminum 150mm x 150mm M8
ML-300-300-25MM-M6 Aluminum 300mm x 300mm M6
ML-300-300-25MM-M8 Aluminum 300mm x 300mm M8
ML-450-450-25MM-M6 Aluminum 450mm x 450mm M6
ML-450-450-25MM-M8 Aluminum 450mm x 450mm M8
*ALL MegaLok fixtures are compatible with Lightning Rail.
MEGALOK™ PLATES
Lightning Rail Compatible
Keystone Compatible